	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  4 > 413-K14-LN2-50A
	413-K14-LN2-50A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            413-K14-LN2-50A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 83.26000 (This price is for reference only)
		 413-K14-LN2-50A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    413-K14-LN2-50A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2991 Keystone Electronics  BATTERY CONTACT NEGATIVE SMD
1457J1602 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.72X3.42X1.24" BK/NAT
127B-2-10-3-R Calmark/Birtcher  PCB GUIDE, LOCKING, HIGH FORCE
HFMDT18184 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR DBL DOOR FLANGE DISC
AK345-4/R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI INT/EXT 4DB 68P 1.05M
2-6435029-4 TE Connectivity  C/A,50.125,24FIB,PLE,MPO
0151660101 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 10 CKTS LGT 102
0152670341 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
H3AXT-10106-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049N/X 6"
660-0SFTP-GN-00300 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE SFTP
N201-050-RD Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M RED 50'
H3KKH-3418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK34H/AE34M/HPK34H
M3CFK-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50M/MCF50K
5156C SL002 Alpha Wire  5156C SLATE 500 FT
R162AL50.40.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C 19/29 BC PVC GRAY
6713 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG RED 100'
1553 WY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 20AWG WHT/YEL 1000'
CXN0.75SV40 Techflex  CHROME XC 3/4" SILVER 40'
IEGXF6-28720-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-1-35612-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F313-P7T1-W14XR3-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
3400-IG8-P10-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 10A 250VAC 80VDC
TA35-C023HC00C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 240VAC 60VDC
AS168X-CB1F020 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 480VAC 65VDC
0914811 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 250VAC 65VDC
LA070URD30TTI0550 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 550A 700VAC
L60030C2PQ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
3413.0330.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 15A 32V 1206 SLOW SMD
RUEF110-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.1A T/R
YQS5876PTF Amphenol Advanced Sensors  STANDARD PTC 30%
P6SMB36 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 52.4VC SMD
TV02W160B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SOD123
SMA6J11A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 21.5VC SMA
MSMBG85AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO215AA
MXSMBJ22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO214AA
JANTXV1N6128AUS Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 62.2VWM BSQMELF
T10A180 Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTOR SIBOD 180V 50A DO-15
V320LS10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
B72214S351K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR DISC 14MM
ROV14H820K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 73.8V 6KA DISC 14MM
	413-K14-LN2-50A  keywords
	    	413-K14-LN2-50A
	413-K14-LN2-50A  E-T-A
	413-K14-LN2-50A  pdf
	413-K14-LN2-50A  datasheet
	413-K14-LN2-50A  price
	413-K14-LN2-50A  distributor
	electronic components 413-K14-LN2-50A
	413-K14-LN2-50A  Circuit Protection
	413-K14-LN2-50A  Circuit Breakers
	413-K14-LN2-50A  CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC
	413-K14-LN2-50A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .